
#1 Men's & Women's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Francois, Joab Unattached 1:51.00

55.33 (55.33) 55.67 (1:51.00)

2 Doyle, Timothy Unattached 1:51.38
54.70 (54.70) 56.80 (1:51.38)

3 Tadrowski, Coleman SR Unattached 2:01.22
58.76 (58.76) 1:02.46 (2:01.22)

4 Alen, Mitchell Unattached 2:01.32
1:00.11 (1:00.11) 1:01.21 (2:01.32)

#2 Men's & Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Monk, Caden JR Unattached 4:25.00 2(1)

2 Turbyfill, Trent Unattached 4:26.28 2(2)

3 O'Gorman, Aidan JR Unattached 4:26.38 2(3)

4 Weiler, Thomas SO Bulldog TC 4:27.58 2(4)

5 Shackelford, Trent JR Hurricane TC 4:31.58 2(5)

6 Leider, Sean Unattached 4:32.16 2(6)

7 Jacobs, Isaac Unattached 4:34.16 2(7)

8 Woodruff, Richard Unattached 4:36.35 2(8)

9 O'Dell, Dan SR Unattached 4:40.36 2(9)

10 Lyons, Matthew JR Unattached 4:42.92 2(10)

11 Bertram, Johann SR Hurricane TC 4:43.63 2(11)

12 Connery, Will Unattached 4:50.60 2(12)

13 Lobo, Prescott Unattached 4:55.06 1(1)

14 Rickard, James Unattached 4:55.80 2(13)

15 Driscoll, Will Unattached 4:57.97 1(2)

16 Dye, Nathan Unattached 4:59.91 1(3)

17 Pereira, Lucas Unattached 5:00.70 2(14)

18 Miller, Jack Unattached 5:00.99 1(4)

19 reilly, Aiden Unattached 5:02.03 2(15)

20 Hannah, Cyrus  9 Unattached 5:07.48 1(5)

21 Jones, Zachary  9 Unattached 5:09.41 1(6)

22 Murray, Jake SR Bulldog TC 5:14.12 1(7)

23 Hill, Jeffery Unattached 5:14.16 1(8)

24 Ohrn, Kevin SO Bulldog TC 5:15.04 1(9)

25 Farnsworth, Claire 14 Unattached 5:16.57 1(10)

26 Wilhelm, Christopher Unattached 5:16.70 2(16)

27 hughes, Megan Unattached 5:22.28 1(11)

28 Rollins, Emily Unattached 5:35.49 1(12)

29 Albright, Oliva Unattached 6:01.31 1(13)

30 Rothenberg, Alec Unattached 6:07.89 1(14)

31 Kortman, Ava Unattached 6:09.64 1(15)

32 Mcanally, Lauren Unattached 6:11.28 1(16)

Moscoso, Juan Unattached DNF 2

Romo, Eric Unattached DNF 2
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#2 Men's & Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Lobo, Prescott Unattached 4:55.06

2 Driscoll, Will Unattached 4:57.97

3 Dye, Nathan Unattached 4:59.91

4 Miller, Jack Unattached 5:00.99

5 Hannah, Cyrus  9 Unattached 5:07.48

6 Jones, Zachary  9 Unattached 5:09.41

7 Murray, Jake SR Bulldog TC 5:14.12

8 Hill, Jeffery Unattached 5:14.16

9 Ohrn, Kevin SO Bulldog TC 5:15.04

10 Farnsworth, Claire 14 Unattached 5:16.57

11 hughes, Megan Unattached 5:22.28

12 Rollins, Emily Unattached 5:35.49

13 Albright, Oliva Unattached 6:01.31

14 Rothenberg, Alec Unattached 6:07.89

15 Kortman, Ava Unattached 6:09.64

16 Mcanally, Lauren Unattached 6:11.28

Section 2 of 2

1 Monk, Caden JR Unattached 4:25.00

2 Turbyfill, Trent Unattached 4:26.28

3 O'Gorman, Aidan JR Unattached 4:26.38

4 Weiler, Thomas SO Bulldog TC 4:27.58

5 Shackelford, Trent JR Hurricane TC 4:31.58

6 Leider, Sean Unattached 4:32.16

7 Jacobs, Isaac Unattached 4:34.16

8 Woodruff, Richard Unattached 4:36.35

9 O'Dell, Dan SR Unattached 4:40.36

10 Lyons, Matthew JR Unattached 4:42.92

11 Bertram, Johann SR Hurricane TC 4:43.63

12 Connery, Will Unattached 4:50.60

13 Rickard, James Unattached 4:55.80

14 Pereira, Lucas Unattached 5:00.70

15 reilly, Aiden Unattached 5:02.03

16 Wilhelm, Christopher Unattached 5:16.70

Moscoso, Juan Unattached DNF

Romo, Eric Unattached DNF

#4 Men's & Women's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Valby, Parker Unattached 11:07.62

2 Jennings, Ethan Unattached 11:33.42

3 Coffey, Alex Unattached 11:36.20

4 Friedman, Lydia Unattached 11:37.87

5 Paoli, Joseph Unattached 11:53.30

6 Tondre, benjamin Unattached 11:53.42
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#4 Men's & Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Weiler, Thomas SO Bulldog TC DNF

Cicilioni, Orlando  9 Sota TC DNF

#5 Men's & Women's 5000 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Foley, Trevor Unattached 14:49.10

34.10 (34.10) 1:10.01 (1:44.11) 1:09.46 (2:53.56) 1:09.40 (4:02.95) 1:10.53 (5:13.48) 1:10.73 (6:24.20)

1:11.15 (7:35.35) 1:12.55 (8:47.90) 1:13.02 (10:00.92) 1:14.59 (11:15.50) 1:14.72 (12:30.22) 1:12.60 (13:42.81)

1:06.29 (14:49.10)

2 O'Gorman, Aidan JR Unattached 16:32.55
37.39 (37.39) 1:20.02 (1:57.41) 1:20.00 (3:17.40) 1:20.98 (4:38.38) 1:21.23 (5:59.60) 1:21.39 (7:20.99)

1:20.99 (8:41.98) 1:21.47 (10:03.44) 1:19.56 (11:23.00) 1:19.61 (12:42.61) 1:17.07 (13:59.67) 1:20.75 (15:20.41)

1:12.14 (16:32.55)

3 Latzke, Alec Unattached 16:46.24
39.06 (39.06) 1:19.88 (1:58.94) 1:19.98 (3:18.92) 1:20.40 (4:39.31) 1:21.63 (6:00.94) 1:20.38 (7:21.32)

1:21.12 (8:42.44) 1:21.80 (10:04.23) 1:20.92 (11:25.14) 1:21.87 (12:47.01) 1:21.62 (14:08.62) 1:22.86 (15:31.48)

1:14.76 (16:46.24)

4 Thomas, Wynne Unattached 16:57.37
36.93 (36.93) 1:20.17 (1:57.09) 1:20.00 (3:17.09) 1:21.12 (4:38.20) 1:21.09 (5:59.29) 1:21.46 (7:20.75)

1:21.37 (8:42.11) 1:21.63 (10:03.73) 1:21.35 (11:25.08) 1:21.32 (12:46.39) 1:22.52 (14:08.91) 1:16.80 (15:25.70)

1:31.67 (16:57.37)

5 Wozniak, Connor SR Tornado TC 16:59.06
38.76 (38.76) 1:20.93 (1:59.69) 1:20.95 (3:20.63) 1:21.25 (4:41.87) 1:20.31 (6:02.18) 1:21.36 (7:23.54)

1:21.80 (8:45.33) 1:23.19 (10:08.52) 1:23.10 (11:31.62) 1:23.06 (12:54.67) 1:23.57 (14:18.24) 1:23.49 (15:41.73)

1:17.34 (16:59.06)

6 Seymour, Brayden Unattached 17:22.44
34.34 (34.34) 1:12.51 (1:46.84) 1:19.29 (3:06.13) 1:23.26 (4:29.39) 1:24.90 (5:54.28) 1:26.48 (7:20.76)

1:26.91 (8:47.67) 1:27.49 (10:15.15) 1:27.46 (11:42.61) 1:27.64 (13:10.25) 1:26.82 (14:37.07) 1:25.97 (16:03.04)

1:19.41 (17:22.44)

7 VanHorn, Tristan Unattached 17:59.97
40.15 (40.15) 1:25.04 (2:05.18) 1:26.06 (3:31.23) 1:26.89 (4:58.12) 1:26.74 (6:24.86) 1:26.49 (7:51.35)

1:28.40 (9:19.75) 1:28.49 (10:48.23) 1:27.83 (12:16.06) 1:27.87 (13:43.92) 1:29.22 (15:13.14) 1:29.01 (16:42.15)

1:17.83 (17:59.97)

8 goodsell, hayden Unattached 18:39.06
37.83 (37.83) 1:20.72 (1:58.54) 1:20.69 (3:19.22) 1:20.47 (4:39.69) 1:22.16 (6:01.84) 1:27.56 (7:29.40)

1:33.54 (9:02.93) 1:37.33 (10:40.26) 1:38.57 (12:18.82) 1:39.71 (13:58.53) 1:39.99 (15:38.51) 1:41.26 (17:19.77)

1:19.30 (18:39.06)

9 Murray, Jake SR Bulldog TC 18:47.32
39.70 (39.70) 1:25.58 (2:05.28) 1:27.13 (3:32.40) 1:30.79 (5:03.18) 1:32.90 (6:36.08) 1:26.24 (8:02.31)

1:32.86 (9:35.16) 1:33.89 (11:09.04) 1:36.44 (12:45.48) 1:34.69 (14:20.17) 1:34.59 (15:54.76) 1:32.86 (17:27.61)

1:19.71 (18:47.32)

10 Castillo, Billie SO Terrier TC 18:50.47
42.18 (42.18) 1:28.90 (2:11.07) 1:30.24 (3:41.31) 1:29.49 (5:10.79) 1:31.05 (6:41.83) 1:30.58 (8:12.41)

1:32.49 (9:44.89) 1:32.33 (11:17.22) 1:31.17 (12:48.39) 1:32.98 (14:21.36) 1:32.81 (15:54.17) 1:34.03 (17:28.20)

1:22.27 (18:50.47)
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#5 Men's & Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
11 Pinto, Bradley Unattached 19:03.58

35.68 (35.68) 1:24.09 (1:59.77) 1:32.02 (3:31.78) 1:34.69 (5:06.47) 1:42.68 (6:49.15) 1:40.12 (8:29.26)

1:48.68 (10:17.94) 1:47.60 (12:05.53) 1:51.07 (13:56.60) 1:51.34 (15:47.94) 1:51.87 (17:39.80) 1:23.79 (19:03.58)

12 Grandoff, Philip JR Knights TC 19:07.16
40.46 (40.46) 1:27.91 (2:08.37) 1:25.22 (3:33.58) 1:27.81 (5:01.38) 1:29.22 (6:30.60) 1:32.50 (8:03.09)

1:33.39 (9:36.47) 1:35.17 (11:11.64) 1:36.27 (12:47.90) 1:33.63 (14:21.53) 1:38.74 (16:00.26) 1:41.54 (17:41.80)

1:25.37 (19:07.16)

13 Lespasio, Raquel SR Hurricane TC 20:54.85
42.78 (42.78) 1:29.84 (2:12.61) 1:33.02 (3:45.62) 1:34.44 (5:20.06) 1:37.28 (6:57.33) 1:40.16 (8:37.49)

1:41.41 (10:18.90) 1:43.26 (12:02.15) 1:47.84 (13:49.99) 1:47.16 (15:37.15) 1:47.79 (17:24.93) 1:47.67 (19:12.60)

1:42.26 (20:54.85)

14 St. Angelo, Juliet Unattached 22:33.46
41.54 (41.54) 1:30.49 (2:12.03) 1:35.01 (3:47.03) 1:44.56 (5:31.59) 1:50.42 (7:22.00) 1:54.18 (9:16.17)

2:00.28 (11:16.45) 2:05.12 (13:21.56) 2:01.16 (15:22.72) 1:55.04 (17:17.75) 1:39.75 (18:57.50) 1:51.14 (20:48.63)

1:44.84 (22:33.46)
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